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Igaluit 3AM-IQA1626 - Water Licence Amendment - LG Water Model Report,
Submission Extension

Deronja, Josip <Josip.Deronja@colliersprojectleaders.com> Wed, Jul 3, 2019 at 3:28 PM
To: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>

Cc: "Elgersma, Amy (City of Iqaluit)" <A.Elgersma@city.igaluit.nu.ca>, "Hamp, Matthew (City of Igaluit)"
<M.Hamp@city.igaluit.nu.ca>, "Hawke, Gregory" <Gregory.Hawke@colliersprojectleaders.com>, "Bonhomme,
Erica" <Erica.Bonhomme@stantec.com>

Good afternoon:

The City of Iqaluit is requesting a 1-day extension for the submission of the Lake Geraldine water balance
model report and contingency plan memorandum, as it was previously agreed that they City would supply this
information on July 4, 2019.

As such, the City is requesting that this information be provided on July 5, 2019.
Please confirm at your earliest convenience whether the Board may accept this extension.
Kind regards,

Josip Deronja P.Eng.

Project Manager
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